m DEPARTMENT
" OF REVENUE

2024 Electric Generation Transition Aid

Aid Recipient

Itasca County

City of Cohasset
City of Granite Falls

Manyaska Township

ISD# 318 (Grand Rapids)

ISD# 2448 (Martin County West)

Unit Transition Aid Amount

$1,119,280

$452,664
$135,777

$20,282

$418,392

$21,910

$2,168,305



