

2024 Electric Generation Transition Aid

Aid Recipient	Unit Transition Aid Amount
	<i>\$1,440,200</i>
Itasca County	\$1,119,280
City of Cohasset	\$452,664
City of Granite Falls	\$135,777
Manyaska Township	\$20,282
ISD# 318 (Grand Rapids)	\$418,392
ISD# 2448 (Martin County West)	\$21,910
	\$2,168,305